WAl Work made easy.

HOISTING & LIFTING

Rail connector

Product information

Part Code GTIN No. Model B
mm

4003001 8717365018084 1103 38

4003003 8717365018091 1303 50

4003005 8717365018107 1403 60

36

45

54

mm

85

120

150

4,5

Weight

0.3

0.6
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